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11. Thinking generally about exports, that is the products and services
Canadian businesses sell to other countries, do you think Canada puts too
much emphasis on exporting to other countries, too little emphasis on
exporting to other countries, or is it about right?

12. How do you think the Canadian economy would change if we increased our
exports to other countries? Would it (READ RESPONSES):

TOTAL REGION AGE SEX MARITAL STATUS
B.C. Altta. Man/ Ont. Que. Atl. 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female Single Mar- Div./
Sask i ried Widow
BASE=ALL RESPONDENTS (1500) (172) (138) (124) (539) (390) (137) (590) (580) (325) (736) (764) (349) (955) (192)
EMPHASIS ON EXPORTS :
Too much . 9.9% 11.0% 10.1% 8.1% 10.2% 7.9% 14.6% 12.0% 9.1% 7.6% 7.94 11.9% 10.3%x 9.3% 12.0%
"7 Too little - R 47.5% ~44.8% 50.0% 46.0% 53.8% 41.3% 43.1% 42.5% S51.7% 49.5% 52.4% 42.8% 45.8% 49.0% 43.2%
About right 35.8% 39.5% 35.5% 39.5% 28.9% 43.3% 33.6% 38.6% 31.7% 37.5% 36.3% 35.3% 37.8% 34.8% 37.5%
(DK/NS) 6.7% 4.7% 4.3% 6.5% 7.1% 7.4% 8.8% ' 6.8% 7.4% 5.5% 3.4% 9.9% 6.0% 6.9% 7.3%
CHANGES IF INCREASED EXPORTS
Improve a lot 42.1%  41.3%  51.4% 36.3% 41.7%  43.8% 35.8% 33.9% 47.2% 48.0% 46.3% 38.1% 36.7% 44.2%  41.T%
Improve a little 40.6% 43.6% 32.6% 48.4% 39.9% 40.5% 40.9% 45.1% 38.4% 36.0% 37.9% 43.2% 42.7% 39.5% 42.7%
Not change 7.7% 5.8% 10.9% 5.6% 8.7% 6.7% 7.3% 8.5%4 6.9% 7.7% 7.9% 7.5% 10.6% 7.1% 5.2%
Get worse . 4.7% 5.2% 2.2%  5.6% 5.4% 3.3% 6.6% 6.8% 3.4% 3.1% 4.2% 5.1% 6.3% 4.0% 4.7%
Get a lot worse 1.0% 6% 1.4% .8% 6% 1.3% 2.2% 1.0% 9% 1.2% 1.2% 8% 6% 1.2% 1.0%
(DK/NS) 3.9% 3.5% 1.4% 3.2% 3.7 4.4% 7.3% 474 3.1% 4.0% 2.4% 5.4% 3.2% 4.1% 4. 7%
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